
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

188 I. Johnson  1122.8591

96 C. Whitcraft  1222.9852

64 E. Vallejo  1023.5703

66 S. Skinner  1223.8214

202 S. Bess  823.8225

627 L. Lillie  1323.8806

115 J. Oehlhof  1124.1407

601 R. Reyes  1224.2408

31 J. Thomas  424.3029

247 B. Edwards  1024.30910

296 B. White  624.58411

153 G. Crater  425.25312

919 R. Jurado  1225.39313

457 S. Cram  329.09614

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

627 L. Lillie  1311.7271

188 I. Johnson  912.0092

115 J. Oehlhof  1012.0893

66 S. Skinner  612.0934

96 C. Whitcraft  812.3215

64 E. Vallejo  1512.3696

202 S. Bess  812.3707

601 R. Reyes  412.5718

153 G. Crater  1112.6079

31 J. Thomas  412.64410

296 B. White  612.91411

247 B. Edwards  913.09812

919 R. Jurado  313.37413

457 S. Cram  215.51614

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

188 I. Johnson  920.4131

64 E. Vallejo  1020.9492

601 R. Reyes  521.0703

627 L. Lillie  1221.1184

115 J. Oehlhof  721.1935

96 C. Whitcraft  1221.2746

31 J. Thomas  421.4657

66 S. Skinner  521.4728

247 B. Edwards  521.7219

153 G. Crater  421.78610

296 B. White  821.88411

202 S. Bess  621.90512

919 R. Jurado  1022.96713

457 S. Cram  426.89614
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